2013a Aquatic - Southern Nevada

COMPANY COMPANY NAME

6548
4939
6788
2179
6704
6611
6740
3770
6507
6746

APEX PEST CONTROL LLC

DE ANGELO BROTHERS INC
RECON ENVIRONMENTAL INC
SELECT SERVICES

SOUTH VALLEY PEST CONTROL
SWEAT

MAILING ADDRESS

PO BOX 151541

1459 S CUCAMONGA AVE
1927 5 TH AVE

CITY STAT ZIP
ELY NV 89315-1206
ONTARIO CA 91761-4510

SAN DIEGO CA

35 E HORIZON RIDGE PKWY STE 110-13 HENDERSON NV

1330 HAZEL TREE CT
6592 MOSS AGATE DR

VANGUARD PEST AND WEED COPM PO BOX 447

WESTERN EXTERMINATOR CO
WILLIAMS PEST & LAWN INC
ZOOGIES CORPORATION

2943 E ALEXANDER RD
5851 W CHARLESTON BLVD
27606 N BRUCE RD

LAS VEGAS NV
LAS VEGAS NV
PANACA NV
NORTH LAS VEG NV
LAS VEGAS NV
CHATTAROY WA

92101-2387
89002-7905
89142-0807
89131-3706
89042-0447
89030-7593
89146-1290
99003-5044

PHONE

775-289-6000
909-786-4860
619-308-9333
702-566-2847
702-432-2117
702-277-4736
775-962-1564
702-643-0998
702-734-7378
702-523-8806

FAX

775-289-2708
909-786-4865
619-308-9334
702-566-2849

702-839-5057

702-644-4865

702-878-4510
509-238-6861

E-MAIL

apexpestlic@yahoo.com
kscrivner@dbiservices.com
rhobbs@reconenvironmental.com
scott@arborpest.com
pcalarcia@cox.net
brianh@robsweat.com
vanjaycluff@yahoo.com
gjones@west-ext.com
williamspestcontrol@yahoo.com

besstra@hotmail.com

ATTENTION:

JESS KJORSTAD
DAVID NAJERA
ROBERT HOBBS
SCOTT MENDOZA
CHARLES BETTILYON
BRIAN HAMILTON
VAN CLUFF
MICHAEL BRITT
RICHARD HICKS
EDWIN PRITCHARD

CATEGORIES

B2 C1C2C3C5IC6
C5l C6

C5C6
cic2c3cs5c6C7
Cl1C2C3C5

B2 C5C6
Cl1C2C5C6

C1lh C2 C3 C4r C5
C1C2C3C5C6
cic2Cc3cs5c6C7
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